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Mike Whiteside-michael whiteside southern cross mwhiteside@southerncrossinc.com 

Justin Alexander Jalexander@southerncrossinc.com 

Josh Stroupe, joshua.stroupe@dominionenergy.com 828-702-1868 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-2134 

Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336) 482-6890 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Josh Bowman, Dominion Energy, joshua.bowman@dominionenergy.com, 828-641-1948 

Richard Walsh- Dominion Energy- Richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com 

Michelle Flowers- NCUCC  

Anna Williams-NCUCC 

Brian Jamerson- Dominion Energy- brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com 

Tony Woody- Dominion Energy- William.woody@dominionenergy.com 

Jenney Stamey-  AT&T 

Tami Stout- NC811- tami@nc811.org 
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